Anx B - Work Completion Report

,

Notes: 1. Insisted replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only u required i.e., details cannot be entered above [1] for the mount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken between include – Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mundance: 9. This sheet	Date:	Sign: APPROVED,BY	Approved by project manager	Remarks:	10.	9.	.00	7.	6.	5.	4.	3. Flat no - A-902	2. Dust shifting for flooring	1. A-Block Floor chipping	no	Sl. No. Unit/floor Details of work	WO date NA	WO no. NA	Block no. A-Block	Project/site Nilgiri Heights	Company Modi Realty Pocharam LLP	
to contractors. 2. This word form must be	Date:	Sign:	Approved by QS team									Flat no - A-902, 903, 908 & 909 .	r flooring			k	Contractor bill no.	Work done to date	Work done from date	-	-	_
be typed 3 I lea this for													5700	5700		Qty		22/07/24	11/07//24	Scattolding	K.Krishna	V V 1
													Sft	Sft		Units						
	Date:	Sign:	Approved by Director/E&D team		Total								LFT114	CL110			GST bill required?	WO issued ?	M-codex bill ID.	Dt. site bills reg.	SI. No. site bills reg.	
			E&D team		tal								3.85	3.00		Rate	No	NA		13/08/24	428	
not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if					39,045) 17,100		Amount						

1705581038_Intl memo no. 918-001 - QS - Anx B - Work Completion Report (1)

K.Krishna, Mallapur,Malkagiri Hyderabad.

Date: 03.08.2024

:sbyrwoT	Allowance for Consumables
Type of Work:	Scaffolding Work.
Location:	Pocharam.
Project / Site:	Nilgiri Heights.
ло точет пл	MRPLLP.

JunomA	Description	
	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	.1
-\08,7,809/-	Floor Chipping and Dust Shifting for Flooring in A - 902,903,908,909	
	Total Amount = $39,045/$ -	
	Work done from date 10.07.2024 to 02.08.2024	

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Nine Rupees Only.

_:ngi2

Bill for Equipment Allowance

certs on f dureer can be

K.Krishna, Mallapur,Malkagiri Hyderabad.

Date: 03.08.2024.

845 845

moury

:sbyrwoT	Allowance for Equipment
Type of Work:	Scaffolding Works.
Location:	Pocharam.
Project / Site:	Nilgiri Heights.
in favor of:	MKP LLP.

3/ 10

Rate

JunomA	Description	.0N S
	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	. I
-/819,21 .8A	- A ni gnirool for Floor Chipping and Dust Shifting for Floor Chipping and Dust	
	606'806'206	
	$-\sqrt{240,95} = 10000 \text{ A latoT}$	
	Work done from date 10.07.2024 to 02.08.2024	

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred and Eighteen Rupees Only.

:ngi2

K.Krishna, Mallapur,Malkagiri Hyderabad.

Date: 03.08.2024.

:sbirwoT	Labour Charges
Type of Work:	Scaffolding Works.
Location:	Pocharam.
Project / Site:	Vilgiri Heights.
io rover al.	MRPLLP.

JunomA	Description	.0N S
7017 21 G	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	.1
Rs. 15,618/-	- A ni gnirool for Floor Chipping and Dust Shipping in A	
	605'603'608'606	
	$-\sqrt{240,95} = 39,045/-$	
	Work done from date 10.07.2024 to 02.08.2024	

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred and Eighteen Rupees Only.

:ngi2

FSTIMATE SHEET						
Company Name:	MRPLLP	Prepared by:		Vijay Raj		
Project:	Nilgiri Heights					
Work Description:	Floor Chipping and Dust Shifting for Flooring in A - 902,903,908,909	g for Flooring in A - 9	02,903,908	606		
Contractor Name:	K.Krishna					
Date:	03-08-2024					
s No. Item Head	Item Description	Ouantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
Floor Chipping	ring in A - 902,903,908,909					
	Elet No A 000	1475	Sfi	~	4275	
1 Floor Chipping	Flat NU - A - 702	2771	540		2775	
	Flat No - A - 903	1423	11C	0 6	4275	
	FIAL NO - A - 200	C741	110		JULY	
	Flat No - A - 909	1425	Stt	n	C/74	
		3041	СĤ	3 85	5486	
2 Dust Shifting for Flooring	FIAI NO - A - 902	C711	5.f	2.95	5486	
	Flat No - A - 903	1425	DIL	0.0	00-0	
	Flat No - A - 908	1425	Sft	3.85	5486	
		1425	Sft	3.85	5486	
		- - -				57062
		I Otal Amount				
	Earthy Eitre Dinnees Only					
Amount In Words :- I miny INDE THOUSAND AND THOUSAND AND						
NOTE - 1 Duct I ift charges Rs. 0.20 ner floor. For 9th Floor - 2.25 + 1.60 = 3.85/-	·floor. For 9th Floor - 2.25 + 1.	60 = 3.85/-				

								Total Uand	I Utal ITCau	1 475	1 475	1 475	1 405	1,420		1,425	1.425	1.475	1,425	
								Thite	CITTO	Sft	Sft	45	40	110		Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	
	Ì							Ouantity	(avarman)	1.425	1.425	1 475	1 175	1,440		1,425	1,425	1.425	1,425	
			000	606				No's		-	-	-	-	-		1	1	1		
	Viiav Dai	v ijay ivaj	000 000 000	12,903,908,			υ	Height	6	-	1	-	-	-		Ι	1	1	1	
				H III SIII			B	Width			1	-	-	-	,	1	1	1	-	
	Prenared hv-	· for manufactor	ifting for Eleas	IOOLI IOI ZIIIII			A	Length		1,425	1,425	1.425	1 475		101	1,425	1,425	1,425	1,425	
	MRPLLP	Nilgiri Heights	Floor Chinning and Dust Shifting for Election in A 2002 2002 200	V V. Johnson and Sundama Puede	N.N.IISIIIIa	03-08-2024		Item Description	ring in A - 902,903,908,909	Flat No - A - 902	Flat No - A - 903	Flat No - A - 908	Flat No - A - 909		Elet No. A '000	Flat INO - A - 302	Flat No - A - 903	Flat No - A - 908	Flat No - A - 909	
EASUREMENT SHEET								Item Head	Floor Chipping and Dust Shifting for Flooring in A - 902,903,908,909	Floor Chipping					Dust Shifting for Elocring					
EASUR	Company Name:	Project:	Work Description:	Contractor Name:		Date:		S.No		-					c	1				

Comme